
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2R. Andrews 550628 6/52221P 4P 2P 2P 3PB21/10/2020

 2 COBBER DUDE Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Hancock 548650 5/41981P 1P 6P 2P (FEL)PD09/08/2020

 3 OUT OF CASH Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Northfield 539569 9/71591P 2P 6P 7P 8PB02/12/2019

 4 MY REPUTATION Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 10/91291P 8P 7P 6P 5PD09/12/2020

 5 BOKARM LUNA Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Northfield 549914 5/41201P 4P 4P 8P 8PB22/09/2020

 6 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Childs 546039 5/42432P 5P 3P 1P 1PD25/05/2020

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/2D. King 539199 8/72103P 1P 8P 5P 2PD17/11/2019

 8 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Ross 547101 5/41625P 1P 4P 2P 8PB17/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES 1 Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 1/2J. King 553083 14/133571P 1P 1P 1P 8PD30/12/2020

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 1/2C. Northfield 532537 27/233722M 2P 1P 2P 1PB30/03/2019

 3 EDGE GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R2, P 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 15/72702P 1P 5P 3C 4CB29/10/2019

 4 LIAR FOR HIRE Dropping in grade GRA, 03/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2G. Northfield 542272 12/112795P 2P 2P 2P 4PD09/02/2020

 5 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade GRA, 24/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Winters 541803 12/112857P 4P 2P 1P 2PD25/01/2020

 6 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2D. Watts 544027 7/61085P 8P 7P 8P 5PB29/02/2020

 7 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1H. Oaten 544998 14/121328P 5P 8P 4P 6PB02/04/2020

 8 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542893 16/151654P 1P 7P 5P 5PD23/02/2020

 9 ALL RUM Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1T. Barton 542197 17/161505P 6P 4P 3P 8PD28/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. North 539207 4/32492P 1P 1P 6P 1PB19/11/2019

 2 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Landrigan 556571 8/12463P 7P 1P 3P 1PD16/03/2021

 3 CAN'T EXTEND Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Miller 553644 3/22342P 2P 1P 5P 1PD06/01/2021

 4 KOORINGA JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42226P 7P 2P 3P 1PD23/02/2021

 5 NATH'S GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Auld 552755 2/11982P 2P 7P 2P 3PD04/10/2020

 6 CASINO COWBOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Supple 553730 3/21894P 2P 2P 7P 1PD03/01/2021

 7 WHOOP WHOOP 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Thomas 530649 1/01676M 5P 3M 2M (FEL)PD07/03/2019

 8 BUSTER UP Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. O'Reilly 547776 6/01628P 7P 1P 8P 1PD04/07/2020

 9 MR. IMPORTANT Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Beach 553821 4/31596P 3P 6P 7P 1PD20/01/2021

 10 BOMBER STAN Grade order Grade 5 5/1F. Hancock 542172 6/51562P 6P 3P 4P 4PD05/02/2020

 11 GRACE'S SECRET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. North 538283 5/21515P 1P 3P 7Y 6PB17/10/2019

 12 MISS DUDETTE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Hancock 548651 4/31503P 3P 6P 5P 5PB09/08/2020

 13 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61477P 7P 6P 7P 3PD16/02/2020

 14 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 13/61477P 1P 8P 6P 5PB14/02/2019

 15 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ford 550630 2/11477P 1P 4P 7P 3PD21/10/2020

 16 TYPHOON DOT Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Miller 550329 6/51442P 5P 4P 5P 6PB11/10/2020

 17 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Duncan 541674 9/71446P 4P 4P 5P 3PD18/01/2020

 18 CLANCY'S TAVERN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01355P 3P 3P 4P 7PB15/11/2021

 19 FAWN ALL OVER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/11323P 3P 7P 6P 4PD14/08/2021

 20 ROXY'S SECRET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Beach 553817 1/01302P 1P 6P 7P 3PB20/01/2021

 21 ROLLS RIPPLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Lalicz 557675 3/01267P 5P 5P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 22 HOOKS AND RIDE Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61268P 5P 1P 7P 7PB22/05/2019

 23 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11257P 5P 4M 5M 2PB23/02/2019

 24 SMOOTH BUNDY 4 Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/21233P 8P 4P 8P 3PD25/04/2019

 25 NOTHING SIMPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01206P 3P 7P 8P 3PD07/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SMOOTH BELLA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01098M 4P 2P 7P 7PB25/04/2019

 27 ME AND POP 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Northfield 559932 1/01083P 4P 5P 6P 7PB09/06/2021

 28 MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 5/1H. Pearce 550621 4/31085P 4P 3P 7P 7PB14/10/2020

 29 SMOOTH BREN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/01033P 7P 6M 8P 5PD25/04/2019

 30 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31024P 4P 6P 4P 4PD21/10/2020

 31 MAKE IT COUNT Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Austin 544042 5/31028P 5P 3P 5P 7PD13/12/2019

 32 CONTEXT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Falls 545219 8/31008C 5P 6P 5P 6PD16/04/2020

 33 INTEGRITY GOLD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0992P 8P 7P 5P 7PD21/08/2021

 34 LIMITATION Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Cecil 556223 6/2977P 5Y 7P 8Y 3PD25/12/2020

 35 LORD ROBERT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0968P 6P 1P 3P 7PD01/09/2021

 36 CHOICE WORDS Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. King 553079 4/3936P 5P 5P 4P 5PD30/12/2020

 37 MY MAC DAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/2906P 6P 4P 5P 4PD09/07/2021

 38 SMOOTH GRACE 5 Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Clarson 533440 2/1877P 8P 6P 8P 3PB25/04/2019

 39 JUST MUMMULGUM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0845P 4P 4P 8P 6PD09/08/2020

 40 HE'S HALF OURS Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1848P 5P 4P 6P 4PD18/05/2021

 41 KILARA GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1848P 8P 8P 6P 3PB07/10/2020

 42 LIZARD Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 6/5815P 7P 6P 7P 5PB04/12/2020

 43 CASH GLORY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Cooke 565034 1/0781P 8P 6P 4PB21/11/2021

 44 SMOOTH MUNNY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Clarson 533443 2/0768P 6P 6P 6P 6MD25/04/2019

 45 BLAZING BONUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0757P 6P 7P 6P 4PB06/09/2019

 46 ZIHUATANEJO Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/0696P 6P 6P 7P 7PB04/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 KICKING STONES 2 Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 1/2J. King 553083 14/133571P 1P 1P 1P 8PD30/12/2020

 2 MAGIC SECRET 3 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R8, P 1/2B. Beach 552493 12/73841P 1P 3P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 3 BLAZING BOB Last start placegetter GRA, 03/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 20/142972P 6P 5P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 4 EDGE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R2, P 2/1/2P. Lavis 539065 15/72702P 1P 5P 3C 4CB29/10/2019

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/122284P 3P 3P 5P 4PB14/04/2020

 6 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/2D. Watts 544027 7/61085P 8P 7P 8P 5PB29/02/2020

 7 QUEEN WOK Last start placegetter GRA, 03/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 9/62013P 5P 5P 1P 4PB27/11/2020

 8 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 545224 13/102248P 3Y 5P (FEL)P 3PD16/04/2020

 9 ACES UP Weighted points score IPS, 26/08/2023, R11, 2 4/1/2P. O'Reilly 547778 10/21598P 7P 2P 1P 7PD04/07/2020

 10 BERNIE BOOM 2 Weighted points score IPS, 01/09/2023, R8, 3 4/1/2P. O'Reilly 554172 10/11054P 4P 4P 6P 8PD28/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 JIMARY EVEREST Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/12071P 5P 1P 2P 4PB17/06/2020

 2 SMOOTH BUNDY 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/3W. Clarson 533444 4/11233P 8P 4P 8P 3PD25/04/2019

 3 JIMARY WILLOW Dropping in grade CAS, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ross 547102 8/41424C 2P 5P 4P 4PB17/06/2020

 4 DOUBLE CHARMING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/31835P 3P 3P 3P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 MASANI GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Field 564082 3/01564P 5P 1P 8P 2PB20/10/2021

 6 ROLLS RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2023, R10, 2 5/2M. Lalicz 557675 3/21267P 5P 5P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 7 TUMBLING DICE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11236P 5P 4P 2P 4PD26/05/2020

 8 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Newstead 534598 7/21144P 7P 6P 5P 3PB22/05/2019

 9 CONTEXT 1 Weighted points score BGC, 31/08/2023, R5, 1 5/1T. Falls 545219 8/41008C 5P 6P 5P 6PD16/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 MAJOR RUST Last start placegetter GRA, 03/09/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11413P 4P 6P 4P 5PD22/05/2019

 2 CLANCY'S TAVERN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01355P 3P 3P 4P 7PB15/11/2021

 3 VALUE BASKET Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01353P 4P 7P 7P 2PB27/11/2020

 4 FAWN ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/01323P 3P 7P 6P 4PD14/08/2021

 5 VELOCITY SASHA Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R12, P 5/4J. King 555580 2/01295P 4P 4P 2P 4PB15/01/2021

 6 INTEGRITY SWIFT Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Andrews 562367 2/11203P 7P 8P 2P 8PB21/08/2021

 7 STEP IT UP Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/01138P 7P 3P 1P 4PB27/11/2020

 8 POPPY VALENTINA Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Harris 564639 1/0867P 5P 7P 7P 1PB08/11/2021

 9 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R12, P 5/4H. Pearce 550617 2/0846P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/10/2020

 10 JUST MUMMULGUM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0845P 4P 4P 8P 6PD09/08/2020

 11 NITRO SLIM Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01144P 7P 2P 3P 2PD06/09/2021

 12 DOTTY POCKET Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0745P 6P 8P 2P 4PB27/11/2020

 13 TICK A BOX Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0726P 4P (FEL)P 2P 8PB27/11/2020

 14 ESCAPEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0703P 5P 8PB21/01/2021

 15 WHISKEY MISS Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R5, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0638P 5P 6P 4P 5PB12/08/2021

 16 BOKARM SASSY Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0555P 7P 6P 6P 6PB22/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P NG 484 MDCH

Div Wins /
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 1 ALL NATURAL Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Zammit 550814 10/84642C 2C 3C 2C 1CD29/10/2020

 2 MAGISTRATE Grade order Grade 1 1/2G. Stella 555073 20/154162C 2C 1C 1C 4CD24/01/2021

 3 ANOTHER CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Zammit 553541 15/92941P 4C 1C 1P 1PD19/01/2021

 4 INEVITABLE Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Zammit 555585 10/82461P 1P 6P 6P 1PD15/01/2021

 5 BOYS LIGHT UP Grade order Grade 1 1/2K. Macintosh 550327 11/81557C 2C 3P 4P 8CD11/10/2020

 6 BERNIE BOOM 1 Grade order Grade 1 1/2P. O'Reilly 554172 10/81054P 4P 4P 6P 8PD28/01/2021

 7 RUNAWAY BABE 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Robinson 550594 11/33152P 1P 1P 2P 6PB17/10/2020

 8 BOOMING BOO BOO Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2P. O'Reilly 554177 8/72571C 3P 2P 4P 1PD28/01/2021

 9 MAGIC SECRET 1 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 12/43841P 1P 3P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 10 SPEEDING FINE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2S. Fellowes 557775 16/12821P 6Y 1P 1P 5PD08/03/2021

 11 KINGSBRAE BOO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 11/32972P 2P 3P 1P 8PD21/10/2020

 12 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. North 539207 4/02492P 1P 1P 6P 1PB19/11/2019

 13 DOUBLE CHARMING 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/31835P 3P 3P 3P 4PB30/01/2021

 14 DINO WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Lalicz 558426 6/31773P 6P 1P 7P 2PD12/04/2021

 15 BANFIELD Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Auld 552757 4/11626C 2P 1P 5P 7CD04/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023
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 1 OPTIMUS ELI Last start winner RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Auld 544747 4/32341P 5P 2P 1P 2PD02/03/2020

 2 BLUE CHIP ALIBI Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Ahern 550133 2/11601P 2P 1P 7P 7PD07/10/2020

 3 BUGATTI TALENT Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Davis 562005 1/01051P 5PB01/08/2021

 4 PRIMERO Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Hewett 555760 2/12402P 2P 1P 2P 1PD31/12/2020

 5 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Casey 554462 5/32193P 8P 1P 1P 2PB30/01/2021

 6 SHINE AND FIRE Last start placegetter GRA, 03/09/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Moroney 566414 2/11892P 2P 6P 5P 1PB15/12/2021

 7 BOA VISTA Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Duncan 558105 6/51712P 5P 2P 7P 5PB01/02/2021

 8 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41652P 6P 7P 3P 2PB20/03/2019

 9 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01532P 4P 4P 3P 4PB09/02/2020

 10 BALMAIN JUROR Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Duncan 553402 2/11503P 1P 7P 6P 4PD29/12/2020

 11 ROXY'S SECRET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Beach 553817 1/01302P 1P 6P 7P 3PB20/01/2021

 12 SET SAIL Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/21293P 4P 8P 3P 8PB31/12/2020

 13 BLUE CHIP SONNY Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/01232P 5P 5P 4P 5PD07/10/2020

 14 NEXT DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/01203P 7P 7P 5P 1PD09/08/2020

 15 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/91093P 8P 7P 7P 6MB07/12/2017

 16 ME AND POP 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Northfield 559932 1/01083P 4P 5P 6P 7PB09/06/2021

 17 SMOOTH BREN 4 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/01033P 7P 6M 8P 5PD25/04/2019

 18 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Northfield 539198 5/41022P 6P 8P 6P (FEL)PB17/11/2019

 19 INTEGRITY GOLD 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0992P 8P 7P 5P 7PD21/08/2021

 20 SPRITELY OLIVE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 31/08/2023, R6, P 5/1E. Harris 545299 5/4875P 6P 5P 6P 6PB24/03/2020

 21 CLUB MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Supple 551025 1/0788P 1P 5P 6P 4PD04/11/2020

 22 KOORINGA JACK 3 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42226P 7P 2P 3P 1PD23/02/2021

 23 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61477P 7P 6P 7P 3PD16/02/2020

 24 KOORINGA ASH Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Northfield 561075 4/32317P 2P 3P 1P 1PB15/07/2021

 25 MISS GLEDHILL Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Childs 560270 3/22017P 1P 1P 1PB08/06/2021
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 26 WHOOP WHOOP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 5/4S. Thomas 530649 1/01676M 5P 3M 2M (FEL)PD07/03/2019

 27 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111565P 4P 3P 8P 2PD17/10/2019

 28 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Casey 554466 3/21564P 1P 7P 6P 2PB30/01/2021

 29 GRACE'S SECRET 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R11, P 5/2L. North 538283 5/21515P 1P 3P 7Y 6PB17/10/2019

 30 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Hewett 550620 3/21505P 7P 5P 1P 3PD14/10/2020

 31 BLUE DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/21474P 3P 3P 6P 4PB09/08/2020

 32 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Ford 550630 2/11477P 1P 4P 7P 3PD21/10/2020

 33 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score IPS, 31/08/2023, R9, 3 5/4W. Griffiths 550001 1/01325P 2P 8P 6P 3PB01/10/2020

 34 HARA'S REIGN Weighted points score BGC, 19/06/2023, R5, 2 5/4D. Robinson 547476 5/01327P 7P 4P 5P 1PB11/07/2020

 35 KOORINGA RAFAEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Northfield 561078 3/21327P 1P 4P 5P 4PD15/07/2021

 36 TRAVELLIN' JEN Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Andrews 542632 3/01286P 5P 1Y 1Y 8PB12/11/2019

 37 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11257P 5P 4M 5M 2PB23/02/2019

 38 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R7, M 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/01217M 4M 7M 2P 5PB28/09/2018

 39 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41184M 8M 3M 6P 5PB17/10/2018

 40 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 10/71144P 5P 5P 4P 5PD11/10/2019

 41 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11147P 5P 5P 5P 2PB29/12/2020

 42 SMOOTH BELLA 4 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 5/4W. Clarson 533439 3/01098M 4P 2P 7P 7PB25/04/2019

 43 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01084P 7P 7P 4P 3PB11/05/2021

 44 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Davis 540909 2/11084P 2P (FEL)P 4P 8PD27/12/2019

 45 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Lockhart 552941 3/21086P 6P 5P 5P 3PD18/10/2020

 46 TINY BROCKIE Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Cecil 550318 1/0965P 7P 6P 6P 1PB19/09/2020

 47 LORD ROBERT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0968P 6P 1P 3P 7PD01/09/2021

 48 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 5/4934P 4P 6P 6P 7PD27/12/2019

 49 SMOOTH JOHNNY 3 Weighted points score CAP, 20/08/2023, R10, 5 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1935P 4P 4P 7P 4PD25/04/2019

 50 BOKARM ARROW Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1908P 8P 3P 6P 6PD22/06/2020

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 September 2023 - 09:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 September 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 51 SMOOTH GRACE 4 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Clarson 533440 2/1877P 8P 6P 8P 3PB25/04/2019

 52 KILARA GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1848P 8P 8P 6P 3PB07/10/2020

 53 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0814P 5P 6P 6P 7PB22/09/2020

 54 SMOOTH MUNNY 4 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Clarson 533443 2/0768P 6P 6P 6P 6MD25/04/2019

 55 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0757P 6P 7P 6P 4PB06/09/2019
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 1 TOKYO'S GEM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Falls 567213 0/01342PB06/01/2022

 2 WILGUNYA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/01173PB22/12/2021

 3 PAY ME NOW Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554456 0/01012P 4PB30/01/2021

 4 CLOVER FIREBALL Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0943P 5P 7P 2P 4PD29/12/2020

 5 KULU STAN 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/0827P 3P 8P 7P 2PD20/10/2018

 6 MOONBEAM LOCKY First start M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/00B23/01/2022

 7 TEMPLE PILOT First start M/1D. Scells 566609 0/00B11/12/2021

 8 INTEGRITY BOOM Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562366 0/0426PD21/08/2021

 9 DIVINE WIND Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Arnold 569297 0/0584PB27/11/2021

 10 STEELY MAC Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 567843 0/0505PD21/01/2022

 11 LADY AVA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0258PB01/09/2021

 12 DAVE WHO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 559939 0/0486P 7P 4PD09/06/2021

 13 TINY PSYCHO Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 8P 5P 4P 8PD19/09/2020

 14 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 15 LAST LAUGH Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0424P 8P 7PB30/01/2021
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 1 FAWN ALL OVER 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/11323P 3P 7P 6P 4PD14/08/2021

 2 KOORINGA JACK 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42226P 7P 2P 3P 1PD23/02/2021

 3 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0938P 7P 6P 6P 3PD24/03/2020
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 1 TOKYO'S GEM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Falls 567213 0/01342PB06/01/2022

 2 WILGUNYA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/01173PB22/12/2021

 3 ROLLING COLE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0923P 7P 4P 3P 4PD13/08/2020

 4 ESCAPEE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0703P 5P 8PB21/01/2021

 5 PLAY GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Lavis 564656 0/0696P 5P 3P 7PB20/10/2021

 6 MR. FAVOUR 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0436P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 7 REBEL ROXI Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1E. Harris 564634 0/0337PB08/11/2021
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 1 RUNAWAY BABE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/2D. Robinson 550594 11/33152P 1P 1P 2P 6PB17/10/2020
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 2 Last start winner CAS, 31/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 12/43841P 1P 3P 1P 3PB18/12/2020
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 1 DOUBLE CHARMING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Casey 554465 6/01835P 3P 3P 3P 4PB30/01/2021
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